
   Nom/Name CLUB

Total/AA

Championnats de l est/Eastern 
Championships 2023

Rang 
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GAM - Niveau 3 13+
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R Anneaux 
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RD. Fixe 

H.Bars
RD. Résultats 

Results

Jour : 1

EBEID, Georges Québec12010 72.55012.700 5 11.900 3 12.150 2 11.300 43.30 3.40 2.70 3.20 12.650 33.00 11.850 92.70

Tristan, Ketelers Ontario22010 72.45012.350 11 12.100 1 12.100 3 10.950 93.30 3.00 2.60 1.60 12.600 43.10 12.350 22.60

Cloutier, Louis Québec32010 72.05012.400 10 11.200 7 11.650 10 12.000 13.60 2.50 2.60 3.20 12.750 23.10 12.050 72.80

Ariel, Weinreich Ontario42006 71.40012.850 3 11.950 2 12.200 1 10.700 143.40 3.00 2.60 2.20 12.100 122.80 11.600 112.10

Kayden, Tokue Ontario52008 70.70012.050 15 11.200 7 11.750 9 11.100 73.40 2.60 3.00 2.20 12.450 73.20 12.150 63.00

Goldfarb, Zeppelin Nova Scotia62010 69.90012.600 6 11.350 5 11.200 15 9.950 223.30 3.00 2.60 2.20 12.350 82.90 12.450 13.20

Alim, Potheri Ontario72006 69.60011.750 17 11.250 6 12.050 4 11.400 33.50 3.00 2.60 3.20 11.650 142.90 11.500 132.90

Guay, Mathieu Québec82006 69.55012.350 11 10.700 11 10.300 22 11.300 43.70 2.90 2.80 2.20 12.950 13.20 11.950 82.90

Antoine, Gagnon Ontario92008 69.35013.050 1 9.800 15 11.600 11 10.850 123.50 3.00 2.60 1.60 12.350 83.30 11.700 102.70

Carrier, Philippe Québec102003 69.15012.000 16 9.350 17 11.850 6 11.200 63.40 2.10 2.60 2.20 12.550 53.40 12.200 42.90

Ethan, Walsh Ontario112009 68.90012.300 13 11.000 9 10.850 18 10.900 113.50 2.60 3.00 2.20 12.250 103.20 11.600 113.00

Kirouac, Ulysse Québec122007 68.85013.050 1 7.650 20 11.850 6 11.600 23.30 1.30 2.60 3.20 12.500 62.90 12.200 42.60

Philopoulos, Panayiotis Nova Scotia132010 68.75012.250 14 11.500 4 11.850 6 10.500 183.10 2.60 2.60 1.80 11.800 132.80 10.850 172.10

Raymond, Mickael Québec142009 68.65012.550 8 8.950 18 11.900 5 10.800 133.20 3.00 2.60 1.60 12.200 113.00 12.250 32.60

Napier, Robert Nova Scotia152010 65.65012.750 4 10.950 10 11.450 12 10.250 193.20 2.50 2.60 2.00 8.850 212.30 11.400 142.10

Chu, Desmond New Brunswick16 65.45012.600 6 9.850 14 10.900 16 10.600 153.50 2.50 2.70 1.60 10.950 162.80 10.550 192.10

Dressler, Louis New Brunswick17 63.80012.550 8 7.300 21 11.300 13 11.000 83.40 1.90 2.60 2.20 10.750 172.90 10.900 162.60

Saulnier-Gallant, Remi Nova Scotia182009 63.45011.550 18 10.600 12 10.450 21 10.600 153.10 2.40 2.40 1.60 9.800 192.10 10.450 201.50

Penney, Jack Newfoundland & 192009 63.35011.350 20 10.600 12 10.900 16 10.100 213.10 2.60 2.60 1.60 9.650 202.10 10.750 182.10

Chan Tang, Rémi New Brunswick20 61.65011.250 22 8.850 19 11.300 13 10.600 153.40 2.50 2.60 2.00 10.700 182.70 8.950 222.60

Higgins, Liam New Brunswick21 60.75011.550 18 9.600 16 10.800 20 10.150 203.40 2.30 2.70 2.00 7.700 222.10 10.950 152.60

Hooper, Simeon Newfoundland & 222010 60.20011.300 21 6.050 22 10.850 18 10.950 93.10 1.30 2.60 1.60 11.250 152.80 9.800 212.60



Championnats de l est/Eastern Championships 2023

Total GAM - Niveau 3 13+
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

217.900Québec

PARALLELE FIXE

12.400Cloutier Louis 11.200 11.650 12.000 12.750 12.050 72.050

12.700EBEID Georges 11.900 12.150 11.300 12.650 11.850 72.550

12.550Raymond Mickael 8.950 11.900 10.800 12.200 12.250 68.650

13.050Kirouac Ulysse 7.650 11.850 11.600 12.500 12.200 68.850

12.350Guay Mathieu 10.700 10.300 11.300 12.950 11.950 69.550

12.000Carrier Philippe 9.350 11.850 11.200 12.550 12.200 69.150

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

216.950Ontario

PARALLELE FIXE

12.050Kayden Tokue 11.200 11.750 11.100 12.450 12.150 70.700

13.050Antoine Gagnon 9.800 11.600 10.850 12.350 11.700 69.350

12.850Ariel Weinreich 11.950 12.200 10.700 12.100 11.600 71.400

12.350Tristan Ketelers 12.100 12.100 10.950 12.600 12.350 72.450

11.750Alim Potheri 11.250 12.050 11.400 11.650 11.500 69.600

12.300Ethan Walsh 11.000 10.850 10.900 12.250 11.600 68.900

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

205.900Nova Scotia

PARALLELE FIXE

11.550Saulnier-Gallant Remi 10.600 10.450 10.600 9.800 10.450 63.450

12.750Napier Robert 10.950 11.450 10.250 8.850 11.400 65.650

12.250Philopoulos Panayiotis 11.500 11.850 10.500 11.800 10.850 68.750

12.600Goldfarb Zeppelin 11.350 11.200 9.950 12.350 12.450 69.900

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

195.500New Brunswick

PARALLELE FIXE

12.550Dressler Louis 7.300 11.300 11.000 10.750 10.900 63.800

12.600Chu Desmond 9.850 10.900 10.600 10.950 10.550 65.450

11.550Higgins Liam 9.600 10.800 10.150 7.700 10.950 60.750

11.250Chan Tang Rémi 8.850 11.300 10.600 10.700 8.950 61.650

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

123.550Newfoundland & Labrador

PARALLELE FIXE

11.300Hooper Simeon 6.050 10.850 10.950 11.250 9.800 60.200

11.350Penney Jack 10.600 10.900 10.100 9.650 10.750 63.350
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Theodore, Watson Ontario12011 70.15012.750 1 11.400 1 11.700 4 10.150 133.30 3.00 2.60 1.60 12.350 32.80 11.800 52.60

Voltan, Max Nova Scotia22011 69.75012.550 2 10.200 7 11.950 3 10.600 103.30 3.00 2.60 2.00 12.600 13.10 11.850 42.60

Oscar, Reystone Ontario32011 69.70012.450 3 9.700 9 11.600 6 11.450 23.40 3.00 2.80 1.60 12.300 43.00 12.200 12.60

Logan, James Ontario42011 69.40012.350 7 10.850 3 12.400 1 10.750 63.60 3.00 2.90 1.60 12.100 72.80 10.950 132.60

Morin, Mikael Québec52011 69.35012.450 3 9.400 12 11.700 4 11.600 13.20 2.10 2.60 2.40 12.300 43.00 11.900 22.60

Nikita, Pronin Ontario62011 69.00011.850 12 10.900 2 11.600 6 10.800 53.20 3.00 2.90 1.60 11.950 92.80 11.900 22.60

Larochelle, Alex Québec72011 68.85012.200 8 10.800 5 11.200 10 11.150 33.20 2.10 2.60 1.60 12.100 72.70 11.400 82.10

Jamie, Ghergari Ontario82011 68.25012.150 9 9.750 8 12.050 2 10.650 93.70 2.90 2.60 1.80 12.200 63.00 11.450 72.10

Cossette, Joseph Québec92012 67.25011.900 11 10.700 6 11.200 10 10.700 73.30 2.20 2.60 1.60 11.450 103.10 11.300 92.60

Vigneault, Alexandre Québec102011 67.00012.000 10 10.850 3 10.850 13 11.050 43.30 2.50 2.60 1.60 10.650 122.30 11.600 62.60

Duranleau, Zack Québec112011 66.15011.400 13 9.700 9 11.050 12 10.600 103.20 2.20 2.60 1.60 12.400 23.00 11.000 112.10

Fortier, Mathéo Québec122011 66.10012.400 6 9.450 11 11.500 8 10.500 123.20 2.10 2.60 1.60 10.950 112.80 11.300 92.10

Shea, Kulperger Ontario132011 64.75012.450 3 9.150 13 11.300 9 10.700 73.30 2.90 2.60 1.60 10.150 133.00 11.000 112.60



Championnats de l est/Eastern Championships 2023

Total GAM - Niveau 3 U13
Nom de l'équipe Résultats

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

212.700Ontario

PARALLELE FIXE

12.450Shea Kulperger 9.150 11.300 10.700 10.150 11.000 64.750

12.450Oscar Reystone 9.700 11.600 11.450 12.300 12.200 69.700

12.150Jamie Ghergari 9.750 12.050 10.650 12.200 11.450 68.250

11.850Nikita Pronin 10.900 11.600 10.800 11.950 11.900 69.000

12.350Logan James 10.850 12.400 10.750 12.100 10.950 69.400

12.750Theodore Watson 11.400 11.700 10.150 12.350 11.800 70.150

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

209.300Québec

PARALLELE FIXE

12.400Fortier Mathéo 9.450 11.500 10.500 10.950 11.300 66.100

11.900Cossette Joseph 10.700 11.200 10.700 11.450 11.300 67.250

12.450Morin Mikael 9.400 11.700 11.600 12.300 11.900 69.350

12.000Vigneault Alexandre 10.850 10.850 11.050 10.650 11.600 67.000

11.400Duranleau Zack 9.700 11.050 10.600 12.400 11.000 66.150

12.200Larochelle Alex 10.800 11.200 11.150 12.100 11.400 68.850

SOL ARÇON ANNEAUXE SAUT TOTAL

69.750Nova Scotia

PARALLELE FIXE

12.550Voltan Max 10.200 11.950 10.600 12.600 11.850 69.750


